
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY 

CRIME AND FIRE LOG 

October 4, 2021 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 

7 am on Sunday, October 3, 2021, until approximately 7 am on Monday, October 4, 2021. 
 

  

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004627/N 
Ill Subject Light rail 

Platform 

10/03/2021 

@2034 

10/0210/03

/2021 

@2034 

10/03/2021 

@2034 
Cleared/Closed 

INCIDENT 

DESCRIPTI

ON 

Male was lying on platform unresponsive, Medic and CFD responded, subject transported to Atrium 

University.  Not affiliated with the University.  

 
 

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004630/N 
Suspicious Person East Deck Two 

and Epic 

10/03/2021 

@ 2248 

10/03/2021 

@ 2248 
10/03/2021 @ 

2248 
Cleared/Closed 

INCIDENT 

DESCRIPTI

ON 

Officers responded to suspicious male call in East Deck Two.  Subject had left upon arrival but was located 

on a bus going to Epic.  Officers responded to Epic and found nonaffiliated male subject. He was trespassed 

and subject left campus by Lyft.  

FILE # 

REPORT# - 

(N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004635/N 
Ill Subject EP 253 

10/04/2021 

@0145 

10/04/2021 

@0145 
10/04/2021 

@0145 
Cleared/Closed 

INCIDENT 

DESCRIPT

ION 

Nonaffiliated male called in from EP 253 advising that he wasn’t feeling well. Officers and Medic 

responded, subject was transported to Atrium University  

RESIDENT HALL FIRE 
LOG 

 
REPORT# 

 
RESIDENT 

HALL 

 
DATE/TIME 

OCCURRED 

 
DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

 

CAUSE 

 

INJURIES 

 
PROPERTY 

DAMAGE 

 
FULLY 

SPRINKLED 

 
FIRE 

DETECTI

ON 

         

NOTES (HOW 

RESOLVED?) 
 

 
 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG –CENTER 

CITY 
 

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 
INCIDENT TYPE 

 

INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITI

ON 

       

INCIDENT 

DESCRIPTION 

There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period 

indicated above. 

 

  



 

The following are calls for service received by Police & 

Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 

October 3, 2021 

 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 18 
CITATIONS/WARNING 0 

CITATIONS/WRITTEN 0 

BUILDING ADMITS 0 

ESCORTS 0 

MOTORIST ASSIST 0 

FIRE ALARMS 4 

MEDICAL ASSISTS 0 

OTHER 11 
 


