UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

October 4, 2021

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on Sunday, October 3, 2021, until approximately 7 am on Monday, October 4, 2021.

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION
2021004627/N	Ill Subject	Light rail Platform	10/03/2021 @2034	10/0210/03 /2021 @2034	10/03/2021 @2034	Cleared/Closed
INCIDENT DESCRIPTI ON	Male was lying on platform unresponsive, Medic and CFD responded, subject transported to Atrium University. Not affiliated with the University.					

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION
2021004630/N	Suspicious Person	East Deck Two and Epic	10/03/2021 @ 2248	10/03/2021 @ 2248	10/03/2021 @ 2248	Cleared/Closed
INCIDENT DESCRIPTI ON	Officers responded to suspicious male call in East Deck Two. Subject had left upon arrival but was located on a bus going to Epic. Officers responded to Epic and found nonaffiliated male subject. He was trespassed and subject left campus by Lyft.					

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION
2021004635/N	Ill Subject	EP 253	10/04/2021 @0145	10/04/2021 @0145	10/04/2021 @0145	Cleared/Closed
INCIDENT DESCRIPT ION	Nonaffiliated male called in from EP 253 advising that he wasn't feeling well. Officers and Medic responded, subject was transported to Atrium University					

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG								
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTI ON
NOTES (HOW RESOLVED?)								

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG –CENTER CITY								
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE INCIDENT LOCATION DATE/TIME REPORTED TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED OCCURRENCE DISPOSATION ON THE FRAME OF OCCURRENCE ON							
There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period indicated above.								

The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on October 3, 2021

CALLS FOR SERVICE	18
CITATIONS/WARNING	0
CITATIONS/WRITTEN	0
BUILDING ADMITS	0
ESCORTS	0
MOTORIST ASSIST	0
FIRE ALARMS	4
MEDICAL ASSISTS	0
OTHER	11